
Giant 5 bdrm/2 bth house. Near the 
Auzten stadium. Available now, 
$1625/mo +dep. or can rent per 
room. Call Shani at 606-2993. 
Five Bedrooms, 361 E. 12th. Close 
to campus, $1500 + 1/2 utilities. Call 
520-4030 or 484-5092. 

DECEMBER 
MOVE IN BONUS 

1 week free rent 
1667 1/2 Pearl 
2 + bedroom 

Share yard- no dogs 
$595 call 485-7776 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

Large 5 bdrm house at 3 bdrm price 
thru Jan. plus 2 WEEK FREE MOVE 
IN BONUS! 2895 Mill St., $840. Call 
for showing today! 343-6000. 

Fallcreek, tranquil meadow cottage, 
2 bdrm + loft. W/D, deck. Avail. 
12/18. 30 min. to campus. $550/mo. 
+ deposit. 988-5740. 

DECEMBER 
MOVE IN BONUS 

1 week free rent 

Campus Twins 
735 E. 14th 

Studio, private bath 
Share kitchen/ all util. pd. 
$395 call Nat 434-9044 

Ferry Street Quads 
1728 Ferry 

$295 all utilities paid 
Call Linda 343-8911 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

LARGE, CLEAN & QUIET 
1 bdrm. 1/2 blk UO. Fully turn. Cov- 
ered parking. 1 apt. avail. 484-4103. 

Come Live With Us! 
1, 2, 3 & 4 bedroom 

Furnished Units 

Individual Lease 
"By the Bedroom" 

Rec Center & Fitness Center 

Computer Lab with 
High-Speed Internet 

Large Swimming Pool 
& Indoor Spa 

Volleyball & Basketball Courts 

On LTD Bus Route to 
UO Campus 

Night Time Security Patrol 

On-Site Management Team 

Roommate Referrals Available 

Ducks Village 
3225 Kinsrow 

(541) 485-7200 
www.ducksvillage.com 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 1 
Two bdrm furnished apt. 4 blocks to 
UO. 1200 Ferry St. Available now. 
$510/mo. Parking, laundry, d/w, dis- 
posal. 343-3318. 

LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 1 bd. 
1630 Ferry St. $465. Avail. Dec. 16. 

No pets! Call 741-0320. 

2 bdrm, 2 ba. apt. available ASAP! 
Furnished, W/D, $395/person. (503)- 
810-6370 or 338-4064. 

One bdrm furnished apt. 4 blocks to 
UO. 1200 Ferry St. Available now. 
$410/mo. Laundry, d/w. 343-3318. 

$200 Bonus 
if taken by Dec. 13th. 
1 bdrm in 2 bdrm apt. 

Call Reid at 344-8633. 

[220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
Campus Apartments 

Reserve for fall now. 1 & 2 bdrms. 
Office: 325 E. 18th, #6. 343-8545. 

1965 Patterson St, 
Greenwood Apartments 

1- Bedroom, $555.00 
On-site laundry, Near Campus, Free 
Parking, Newly Renovated Interiors. 
Contact Noel 501-7319 / 683-4219 

Or Jeff 342-2183. 

★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★■A:***** 

www.dailyemerald.com 
★★*★★*★★★★★★**★★****** 

Lane Tower 
Downtown Highrise 

1 & 2 bedrooms 
• All utilities paid, on-site laundry 

• On UO busline 
Weekday afternoon hours. 

1601 Olive *485-0916 

Large 2 bdrm. walk UO. Very nice 
on-site laundry. New: carpet, paint, 
appliances. $600. 465-9886. 

Patterson Tower 
Elegant High Rise 
Spacious 1 bedroom 

• Close to the University 
• Laundry room on each floor 

• Cable included 
Hours: 9am-12pm, M-F 

1080 Patterson • 687-8155 

DECEMBER 
MOVE IN BONUS 

1 week free rent 

Garden Terrace 
1893 Garden Ave. 

1 2 bedroom 
$495- $595 

Call Betty 302-5713 

Selma 
361 E. 14th 

1 2 bedroom 
$475- $510 

Call 485-7776 

University Manor South 
345- 355 E. 19th 

1 -2 bedroom 
$550- $650 

Call 485-7776 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

Two bedroom • $585 
On campus. 

Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 
Studio -1730 Hilyard Alley C4 

$415/mo. $350 deposit. 
WSG free! 465-3825 

Horoscope by Linda C. Black 

TODAY'S BIRTHDAY (Dec. 5). You have 
amazing powers this year. You're smart, so 
don't let this opportunity slip away. You can 
achieve a goal you've had tor years. Figure 
out how to keep the money coming in with- 
out working so hard. Now is the time! 
To get the advantage, check the day's rating: 
10 is the easiest day, 0 the most challenging. 
ARIES (March 21-April 19) Today is an 8 
You're drawing the attention of those in 
authority. They're thinking you could handle 
more responsibility. Don't be afraid. Follow 
an older person's advice. 
TAURUS (April 20-May 20) Today is a 7 If 
you have to get out of town to find the best 
deal, you'd better go soon. If you must wait 
for the weekend, Saturday morning at the lat- 

GEMINI (May 21-June 21) Today is a 7 
You and your mate need to have a talk about 
money. Do it now, before one of you spends 
more than the other thinks you can afford. 
CANCER (June 22-July 22) Today is a 6 
All of a sudden your hero or heroine appears. 
This wise, competent person is glad to help 
you carry your heavy load. This could be a 
friend or a stranger, but for you, he or she is 
an angel. 
LEO (July 23-Aug. 22) Today is a 7 Your 
recent burst of creativity leads to a lot of 
great new projects. How will you get them ail 
done? Get organized now! 
VIRGO (Aug. 23-Sept. 22) Today is a 6 

You should be just about finished, and not a 
moment too soon. Don't worry about perfec- 
tion anymore. You're close enough. Wrap it 
up! 
LIBRA (Sept. 23-Oct. 22) Today is a 7 You 
should almost be past the planning stage and 
the supply-acquisition phase. The doing 
phase is fast approaching. Look out, world! 
SCORPIO (Oct. 23-Nov. 21) Today is a 5 
You may be almost out of ideas, but that's 
OK. There are more ideas that other people 
have discovered and left for you in books. 
Keep hunting and you'll find the perfect one. 
SAGITTARIUS (Nov. 22-Dec. 21) Today is 
an 8 You're very persuasive now. Be care- 
ful what you ask for, because you just might 
get it. But here's the rub: You may have to 
pay for it. 
CAPRICORN (Dec. 22-Jan. 19) Today is a 7 

You should be able to see the light at the 
end of the tunnel by now. It's an indication of 
success, not the train coming. Tomorrow will 
hp pupn hptfpr 

AQUARIUS (Jan. 20-Feb. 18) Today is a 7 
You're good at evaluations, but how are you 
at setting priorities and making snap deci- 
sions. You'll soon get to practice. 
PISCES (Feb. 19-March 20) Today is a 6 
You show your love in subtle ways. You don't 
always come right out and say it, but people 
get the message. Make sure an older person 
knows. 

ONE BEDROOM. $495. 
Campus 10 blocks. Very private. 

2055 Willamette. 606-7942. 

Large 1 bdrm apt. w/ fireplace in 
house. Share util. & laundry, quiet 
neighborhood, southeast campus/ 
Laurelwood. Avail. 12/14. $550/mo. 
+ deposit. 988-5740. 

Cozy upstairs one bedroom apt in 
small complex. GWS included, 
$415.610 E. 8th St. Call 343-6000. 

NEAR CAMPUS 
1149 Ferry St. Firtree Apartments 
1-Bedroom Apartments $495.00 

On-site Laundry, Balconies, Fresh 
Paint, Carpet, Parking is Available. 
Contact Noel 554-9144 / 683-4219 

Or Ryan 345-8460 

625 E. 16th #15 REDUCED RENT! 
NO APP FEES! Completely remod- 
eled 2 bedroom. New fridge, stove & 
dishwasher. Onsite laundry. Water 
sewer, garbage, basic cable paid! 
$560 lease to 8/03 or $515 lease to 
7/03. Call 688-2060 ext. 19 to view. 

APARTMENTS 

1550 High #3 & #12 
Spacious 1 bedroom 1 bath units. Extra 
storage. Range & refrigerator, off-street 
parking. Water/sewage/garbage paid. 
$410 -(-deposits. Lease. 

535 E. 14th #2, #3 & #4 
1 & 2 bedroom units. Range & 
refrigerator. Water/sewer/garbage paid. 
$425/$495 +deposits. Lease. 

625 E. 16th #15 
NO APPLICATION FEE! 2 WEEKS FREE 
ON 1ST FULL MONTH RENT! 2 bedroom 
1 bath. 2 blocks to campus. Range & 
refrigerator. Water/sewer/garbage/basic 
cable paid. On-site laundry. $560/$600 
+ deposits. Lease. 

DUPLEXES 

2042 Onyx B 
Funky 2+ bedroom 1 bath. PRIME 
campus location. Huge shared yard, 
shared front porch. $595 + deposits. 
Lease. 

ROOMS EOR RENT 

2140 Harris 
3 blocks to U of 0, buslines to LCC. Lots 
of light, laundry. Sorry- no smoking/pets. 
$310 includes kitchen use and 
utilities. 

Bell Real Estate 
1 Call 688-2060 

rniiHitiiii'iMiiiiijinrogi 
Cozy little studio in small complex. 
GWS, heat incl. Month-to-month, 
$350. Available Dec. 7th. 602 E. 8th 
St. 343-6000. 

Campus Apt. 2 bdrm. 
1588 Ferry Alley. $600/mo. 

Call 689-8226, ask for Mark. 
South Gate 2 & 4 bdrm townhouse. 
Excellent Move-In Special/ Free 
Rent! Call Willis 344-6540, 

ONE BEDROOM $545 
TWO BEDROOM $595 

Owner managed. Extremely large, 
very quiet, clean. Great location, 10 
blocks from campus. Near Safeway. 
Onsite laundry, parking. No smok- 
ing. Small pets? 

2045 Willamette St. 606-7942. 
Rivertowne Apartments 

Garden Style • Courtyard Views 
1 bdrm flat • 2 bdrm townhouses 

• Near Oakway & VRC • On bus line 
• On-site laundry 

Hours: 1:30-4:30, M-F 
597 Country Club Rd.« 485-1422 

535 E. 14th 2 bedroom units three 
blocks from campus. Call Bell Real 
Estate for details. 686-2060 X 15. 
Newer 5 bdrm apt at 3 bdrm price 
thru Jan. Plus 2 week free move in 
bonus. $795. Available now in small 
complex. 1825 Harris St. Call for a 
showing 343-6000. 

225 QUADS 
Quads Available Now! $275, GWSE 
included. Call Chuck for a showing 
TODAY, 915-3354. 

THE CEDARS 469 E. 15th 
Quads, clean, quiet campus environ- 
ment. Move-in incentive. All utilities 
pd. $295. Please call 344-4621. 
Managed by Forrest P. Bowman Co. 

484-5000 
ONE MONTH FREE! Newer Quads 
across the St. from campus. $250, 
GWSE included. 1827 Harris St. 
343-6000. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Private detached bdrm, hot tub, w/d, 
private phone, organic garden great 
neighborhood. Close to U O on bus 
line. No dogs/cigarettes. $350/mo. + 
1/2 util. 683-7957 
Furnished room, reserve for Jan. 
Cheerful housemates. Nice extras. 
Women only. $325/mo. 741-1867. 

Interested in group living? The 
student Co-ops are looking for 
new members for Winter term. 
Student Co-ops are environmen- 
tally conscious, egalitarian com- 
munities, owned and operated by 
students. Utilities & food included. 
For more info call Ben 683-1112. 

$305/mo. + 1/5 util. Cable internet! 2 
blocks from 5th St. Market + LTD 
Breeze. Avail. Jan. 1st. 870-6092. 

Next to campus. 1914 E. 17th Ave. 
$325/mo. + deposit. Util. included. 

Call, 520-4030 or 484-6092. 

LOST & FOUND SALE 
Today! 
9am to 5pm 

Great 
Deals! 

In The Break Pool Hall 
Cal! 346-3711 for lost Harm 

Tomorrow! 
9am to 2pm 
Everything 

1/2 off! 

off the mark by Mark Parisi 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
2057 Willamette-2 bdrm + ba on 2nd 
floor of 6 bdrm house. Share with 2 
others. $348/mo. + 1/4 util. each. 
Pets ok! Avail. Jan. 1st. 556-0904. 

3 bdrm duplex (29th & Alder.) Fire- 
place, hardwood floors, laundry. 
Garbage & yard care incl. $1050/ 
mo. 686-8637. 

Newly remodeled 3 bdrm, 2 bath 
New appliances, fp, garage, w/d, 
yard, no pets/smoking. Direct bus to 
UO. $950/mo. 3995 E. Amazon. 

Appointment Only « 953-7336 

DECEMBER MOVE IN BONUS 
1 week free rent 

1845-1847 Pearl 
Partially furnished 

1 2 bedroom 
$610-$850 

Call 485-7776 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

238 SUBLETS 
I bdrm apt. available. Close to UO. 
$420/mo. Lease runs till June. Call 
971-207-4556. 

Quad, furnished w/ w/d & dw. 15 min 
to UO. $365/mo. + util. 683-5415 or 

>marty_oliver@ hotmail.com. 

Roommate needed in a 4 bdrm after 
Dec. 12. Live w/ 3 fun guys. 2 ba 
and w/d. $365/mo. Call 349-0306. 
1 room avail, in 3 bdrm, 2 bath 
house, on 17th & Lincoln. Rent, 
$275 +1/3 util. Seeking roommate 
who likes the Simpsons! 434-6550. 
Share 2 Bdrm 2 Bth, 4 yr old duplex 
w/ 22 yr old male student in spring- 
field near busline. W/D, Cable inter- 
net, garage. No smoking/pets. 4104 
S.‘E’St. $300 + 1/2 utils. 870-2195. 
Two girls, one boy seeking boy/girl 
roommate. 4 bdrm apt. $365/mo. 
W/D. Please contact Cait 513-4343. 

Dorm Contract Available 
GREAT building, great hall! 

Please call Bobby at 541 -968-3641 

Dorm contract available. HUGE 
SIGNING BONUS!! Amy 346- 
8562. or 503-440-2074. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Oregon Daily Emerald 

Classifieds Online 
www.dailyemerald.com 

285 SERVICES 
24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

Acupressure/healing touch to relieve 
pain, ceremonies to say you are 
committed, legal weddings your 
way. Call 513-8044, 

UO Crisis Center 
24 hr. Student Help Line 

346-4488 
‘All calls are confidential. 

Academic 
Learning 
Services1 MCAT 
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